
EVENT: 50M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

Heat 1

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

245 Ahuzam Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 7.50 1 Q

038 Mohamed Yathoof Gasim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 7.64 2 Q

480 Ahmed Samah Imaduddin School 7.73 3

056 Hassan Navaaf Sobah Kalaafaanu School 7.94 4

279 Ahmed Abdul Basith Ghiyasuddin International School 8.08 5

001 Mohamed Mahrus Ahmed Billabong High International School 8.28 6

191 Raee Zaheen Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 9.41 7

#N/A #N/A

Heat 2

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

123 Mohamed Navy Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 8.10 1 Q

040 Mohamed Aleef Ali Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 8.12 2 Q

394 Mohamed Juman Zahir Iskandhar School 8.33 3

247 Aiman Rasheed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 8.41 4

481 Ibrahim Ilhaan Ismail Imaduddin School 8.56 5

002 Leevan Asneem Adam Billabong High International School 8.74 6

194 Abdul Maaniu Ali Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 8.98 7

#N/A #N/A

Heat 3

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

274 Mohamed Faihaan Imran Ghiyasuddin International School 8.17 1 Q

126 Ahmed Lujain Thaajuddeen School 8.28 2 Q

053 Mohamed Anaam Ahmed Kalaafaanu School 8.48 3

396 Faizaan Mohamed Faisal Iskandhar School 8.73 4

003 Zufar Ahmed Riyaz Billabong High International School 9.05 5

196 Rafaah Khalid Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 9.50 6

483 Mohamed Rai Zuhuree Imaduddin School 8.96 7

#N/A #N/A

Heat 4

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

244 Ahmed Jailam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 7.64 1 Q

037 Ibrahim Raeef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 7.89 2 Q

400 Ilyan Abdulla Naseer Iskandhar School 7.94 3

275 Abdulla Zayan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 8.23 4

127 Naail Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 8.26 5

055 Shah Naseem Kalaafaanu School 8.57 6

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

DATE: 07-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

244 Ahmed Jailam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 7.55 1

245 Ahuzam Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 7.72 2

123 Mohamed Navy Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 7.80 3

274 Mohamed Faihaan Imran Ghiyasuddin International School 7.85 4

037 Ibrahim Raeef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 7.90 5

038 Mohamed Yathoof Gasim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 7.95 6

126 Ahmed Lujain Thaajuddeen School 8.05 7

040 Mohamed Aleef Ali Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 8.36 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 80M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

HAET 1

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

245 Ahuzam Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 11.83 1 Q

038 Mohamed Yathoof Gasim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 11.94 2 Q

055 Shah Naseem Kalaafaanu School 12.63 3

191 Raee Zaheen Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 12.84 4

001 Mohamed Mahrus Ahmed Billabong High International School 13.72 5

481 Ibrahim Ilhaan Ismail Imaduddin School 13.84 6

281 Umar Rushdaan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 14.15 7

#N/A #N/A

HEAT 2

123 Mohamed Navy Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 12.43 1 Q

040 Mohamed Aleef Ali Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.54 2 Q

249 Hussain Siraaj Mohamed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 12.75 3

396 Faizaan Mohamed Faisal Iskandhar School 12.86 4

003 Zufar Ahmed Riyaz Billabong High International School 13.91 5

482 Ali Zahuvaan Mufeed Imaduddin School 13.95 6

193 Waasiu Abdul Muhusin Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 14.19 7

126 Ahmed Lujain Thaajuddeen School 12.63 1 Q

274 Mohamed Faihaan Imran Ghiyasuddin International School 12.71 2 Q

053 Mohamed Anaam Ahmed Kalaafaanu School 12.75 3

195 Anis Latheef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 13.58 4

398 Ahmed Alhan Ibrahim Iskandhar School 13.64 5

484 Mohamed Nabeel Shahane Imaduddin School 14.05 6

005 Muncef Mahjoob Shujau Billabong High International School 14.29 7

244 Ahmed Jailam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 11.78 1 Q

037 Ibrahim Raeef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 11.89 2 Q

279 Ahmed Abdul Basith Ghiyasuddin International School 12.36 3

127 Naail Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 12.45 4

054 Thalish Al Waseem Kalaafaanu School 12.86 5

400 Ilyan Abdulla Naseer Iskandhar School 13.33 6

#N/A #N/A

Date: 06-07-12

244 Ahmed Jailam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 11.72 1

123 Mohamed Navy Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 11.80 2

245 Ahuzam Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 11.94 3

037 Ibrahim Raeef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.12 4

038 Mohamed Yathoof Gasim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.20 5

040 Mohamed Aleef Ali Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.32 6

FINAL

HEAT 4

RESULTS

HEAT 3



126 Ahmed Lujain Thaajuddeen School 12.50 7

274 Mohamed Faihaan Imran Ghiyasuddin International School 13.64 8



EVENT: LONG JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

245 Ahuzam Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 3.77 1

244 Ahmed Jailam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 3.76 2

192 Hussain Saeed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.59 3

040 Mohamed Aleef Ali Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen3.58 4

274 Mohamed Faihaan Imran Ghiyasuddin International School 3.55 5

055 Shah Naseem Kalaafaanu School 3.51 6

037 Ibrahim Raeef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen3.48 7

002 Leevan Asneem Adam Billabong High International School 3.33 8

123 Mohamed Navy Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 3.31 9

247 Aiman Rasheed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 3.29 10

281 Umar Rushdaan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 3.29 11

126 Ahmed Lujain Thaajuddeen School 3.24 12

480 Ahmed Samah Imaduddin School 3.19 13

486 Ahmed Samooh Imaduddin School 3.15 14

060 Shamhan Ahmed Manik Kalaafaanu School 3.05 15

275 Abdulla Zayan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 3.05 16

398 Ahmed Alhan Ibrahim Iskandhar School 3.03 17

004 Yusuf Farih Abdulla Billabong High International School 3.00 18

006 Yoosuf Alaan Ibrahim Billabong High International School 3.00 19

193 Waasiu Abdul Muhusin Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 2.97 20

127 Naail Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 2.92 21

053 Mohamed Anaam Ahmed Kalaafaanu School 2.91 22

397 Ibrahim Amr Ziya Iskandhar School 2.88 23

188 Ilaf Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 2.77 24

485 Ahmed Raisham Hussain Imaduddin School 2.18 25

399 Ibrahim Athshan Azim Iskandhar School 

041 Ibrahim Shaof Hassan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 

RESULTS



EVENT: SOFTBALL THROW

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

188 Ilaf Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 42.79 1

189 Naamee Jamsheed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 41.67 2

043 Haanish Hassan Ibrahim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen40.97 3

252 Afzal Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 38.65 4

190 Jausan Ismail Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 37.68 5

131 Ibrahim Aiham Shareef Thaajuddeen School 36.37 6

132 Saudhooh Hussain Thaajuddeen School 35.25 7

486 -                                             -                                               34.90 8

041 Ibrahim Shaof Hassan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen34.17 9

285 Aafag Amir Ghiyasuddin International School 34.13 10

251 Ismail Razzan Hdh. Atoll Education Center 33.40 11

395 Mohamed Sais Moosa Iskandhar School 33.21 12

480 -                                             -                                               32.60 13

394 Mohamed Juman Zahir Iskandhar School 31.55 14

484 -                                             -                                               30.31 15

287 Ahmed Wafad Hilmy Ghiyasuddin International School 30.16 16

133 Mohamed Ishan Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 29.45 17

401 -                                             -                                               27.66 18

044 Mohamed Hisan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen27.65 19

253 Ahmed Zakariyya Hdh. Atoll Education Center 27.50 20

063 Ibrahim Altha Hafiz Kalaafaanu School 26.73 21

057 Hassan Absal Kalaafaanu School 26.67 22

284 Ayham Abdul Hameed Ghiyasuddin International School 26.50 23

008 Dhaloof Hussain Billabong High International School 26.10 24

006 Yoosuf Alaan Ibrahim Billabong High International School 25.25 25

RESULTS



004 Yusuf Farih Abdulla Billabong High International School 24.85 26

058 Ahmed Nahil Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 24.25 27



EVENT: 8 X 50M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 07-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

252 Afzal Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.06.05 1

244 Ahmed Jailam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.06.05 1

247 Aiman Rasheed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.06.05 1

246 Ahmed Simaan Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.06.05 1

248 Shamweel Mohamed Naeem Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.06.05 1

249 Hussain Siraaj Mohamed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.06.05 1

245 Ahuzam Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.06.05 1

250 Umar Aahil Ibrahim Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.06.05 1

057 Hassan Absal Kalaafaanu School 1.06.72 2

055 Shah Naseem Kalaafaanu School 1.06.72 2

060 Shamhan Ahmed Manik Kalaafaanu School 1.06.72 2

053 Mohamed Anaam Ahmed Kalaafaanu School 1.06.72 2

054 Thalish Al Waseem Kalaafaanu School 1.06.72 2

058 Ahmed Nahil Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 1.06.72 2

059 Ali Faizaan Hussain Kalaafaanu School 1.06.72 2

056 Hassan Navaaf Sobah Kalaafaanu School 1.06.72 2

040 Mohamed Aleef Ali Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.07.31 3

043 Haanish Hassan Ibrahim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.07.31 3

041 Ibrahim Shaof Hassan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.07.31 3

039 Mohamed Areef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.07.31 3

037 Ibrahim Raeef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.07.31 3

038 Mohamed Yathoof Gasim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.07.31 3

044 Mohamed Hisan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.07.31 3

042 Mohamed Naadh Nahidh Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.07.31 3

125 Ali Shaash Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.07.40 4

131 Ibrahim Aiham Shareef Thaajuddeen School 1.07.40 4

125 Ali Shaash Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.07.40 4

130 Abdulla Rayyan Fizaal Thaajuddeen School 1.07.40 4

128 Zimam Azim Thaajuddeen School 1.07.40 4

127 Naail Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 1.07.40 4

123 Mohamed Navy Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 1.07.40 4

126 Ahmed Lujain Thaajuddeen School 1.07.40 4

281 Umar Rushdaan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.12.06 5

275 Abdulla Zayan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.12.06 5

276 Mohamed Maisam Haneef Ghiyasuddin International School 1.12.06 5

280 Adan Mibsaam Saleem Ghiyasuddin International School 1.12.06 5

279 Ahmed Abdul Basith Ghiyasuddin International School 1.12.06 5

283 Abdul Rahman Ijlal Ghiyasuddin International School 1.12.06 5

286 Ibrahim Juzail Rasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.12.06 5

274 Mohamed Faihaan Imran Ghiyasuddin International School 1.12.06 5

486 -                                           -                                                                        1.14.26 6

481 -                                           -                                                                        1.14.26 6

482 -                                           -                                                                        1.14.26 6

488 -                                           -                                                                        1.14.26 6

480 -                                           -                                                                        1.14.26 6

484 -                                           -                                                                        1.14.26 6

483 -                                           -                                                                        1.14.26 6

485 -                                           -                                                                        1.14.26 6

004 Yusuf Farih Abdulla Billabong High International School 1.14.92 7

007 Ismail Masoon Ahmed Billabong High International School 1.14.92 7

005 Muncef Mahjoob Shujau Billabong High International School 1.14.92 7

002 Leevan Asneem Adam Billabong High International School 1.14.92 7

001 Mohamed Mahrus Ahmed Billabong High International School 1.14.92 7

008 Dhaloof Hussain Billabong High International School 1.14.92 7

003 Zufar Ahmed Riyaz Billabong High International School 1.14.92 7

006 Yoosuf Alaan Ibrahim Billabong High International School 1.14.92 7

394 Mohamed Juman Zahir Iskandhar School 1.15.09 8

395 Mohamed Sais Moosa Iskandhar School 1.15.09 8

397 Ibrahim Amr Ziya Iskandhar School 1.15.09 8

400 -                                           -                                                                        1.15.09 8

401 -                                           -                                                                        1.15.09 8

398 Ahmed Alhan Ibrahim Iskandhar School 1.15.09 8

399 Ibrahim Athshan Azim Iskandhar School 1.15.09 8

393 Hussain Joodh Niyaz Iskandhar School 1.15.09 8

 

RESULTS



EVENT: 8 X 80M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Heat 1

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

041 Ibrahim Shaof Hassan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.45.33 1

043 Haanish Hassan Ibrahim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.45.33 1

044 Mohamed Hisan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.45.33 1

038 Mohamed Yathoof Gasim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.45.33 1

039 Mohamed Areef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.45.33 1

042 Mohamed Naadh Nahidh Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.45.33 1

040 Mohamed Aleef Ali Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.45.33 1

037 Ibrahim Raeef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.45.33 1

056 Hassan Navaaf Sobah Kalaafaanu School 1.48.67 2

059 Ali Faizaan Hussain Kalaafaanu School 1.48.67 2

058 Ahmed Nahil Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 1.48.67 2

054 Thalish Al Waseem Kalaafaanu School 1.48.67 2

061 Hussain Muaadh Kalaafaanu School 1.48.67 2

057 Hassan Absal Kalaafaanu School 1.48.67 2

055 Shah Naseem Kalaafaanu School 1.48.67 2

053 Mohamed Anaam Ahmed Kalaafaanu School 1.48.67 2

395 Mohamed Sais Moosa Iskandhar School 1.50.43 3

394 Mohamed Juman Zahir Iskandhar School 1.50.43 3

395 Mohamed Sais Moosa Iskandhar School 1.50.43 3

396 Faizaan Mohamed Faisal Iskandhar School 1.50.43 3

401 -                                            -                                                                          1.50.43 3

398 Ahmed Alhan Ibrahim Iskandhar School 1.50.43 3

392 Mohamed Raiaan Ramiz Iskandhar School 1.50.43 3

397 Ibrahim Amr Ziya Iskandhar School 1.50.43 3

001 Mohamed Mahrus Ahmed Billabong High International School 1.59.11 4

002 Leevan Asneem Adam Billabong High International School 1.59.11 4

003 Zufar Ahmed Riyaz Billabong High International School 1.59.11 4

004 Yusuf Farih Abdulla Billabong High International School 1.59.11 4

005 Muncef Mahjoob Shujau Billabong High International School 1.59.11 4

006 Yoosuf Alaan Ibrahim Billabong High International School 1.59.11 4

008 Dhaloof Hussain Billabong High International School 1.59.11 4

009 Umar Ibrahim Latheef Billabong High International School 1.59.11 4

Q

RESULTS

Q

Q



Heat 2

244 Ahmed Jailam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.44.95 1

248 Shamweel Mohamed Naeem Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.44.95 1

246 Ahmed Simaan Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.44.95 1

247 Aiman Rasheed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.44.95 1

250 Umar Aahil Ibrahim Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.44.95 1

252 Afzal Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.44.95 1

249 Hussain Siraaj Mohamed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.44.95 1

245 Ahuzam Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.44.95 1

278 Hassan Aalif Abdul Gani Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.29 2

275 Abdulla Zayan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.29 2

281 Umar Rushdaan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.29 2

274 Mohamed Faihaan Imran Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.29 2

279 Ahmed Abdul Basith Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.29 2

283 Abdul Rahman Ijlal Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.29 2

276 Mohamed Maisam Haneef Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.29 2

280 Adan Mibsaam Saleem Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.29 2

123 Mohamed Navy Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 1.51.39 3

124 Ibaadhath Latheef Thaajuddeen School 1.51.39 3

127 Naail Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 1.51.39 3

126 Ahmed Lujain Thaajuddeen School 1.51.39 3

125 Ali Shaash Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.51.39 3

128 Zimam Azim Thaajuddeen School 1.51.39 3

129 Raaif Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.51.39 3

131 Ibrahim Aiham Shareef Thaajuddeen School 1.51.39 3

Imaduddin School 1.55.60 4

#N/A Imaduddin School 1.55.60 4

#N/A Imaduddin School 1.55.60 4

#N/A Imaduddin School 1.55.60 4

#N/A Imaduddin School 1.55.60 4

#N/A Imaduddin School 1.55.60 4

#N/A Imaduddin School 1.55.60 4

#N/A Imaduddin School 1.55.60 4

193 Waasiu Abdul Muhusin Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.56.78 5

194 Abdul Maaniu Ali Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.56.78 5

196 Rafaah Khalid Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.56.78 5

189 Naamee Jamsheed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.56.78 5

188 Ilaf Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.56.78 5

192 Hussain Saeed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.56.78 5

195 Anis Latheef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.56.78 5

191 Raee Zaheen Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.56.78 5

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Q

Q

Q

Q



EVENT: 8 X 80M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

247 Aiman Rasheed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.42.90 1

246 Ahmed Simaan Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.42.90 1

244 Ahmed Jailam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.42.90 1

252 Afzal Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.42.90 1

248 Shamweel Mohamed Naeem Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.42.90 1

245 Ahuzam Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.42.90 1

250 Umar Aahil Ibrahim Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.42.90 1

249 Hussain Siraaj Mohamed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.42.90 1

041 Ibrahim Shaof Hassan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.43.70 2

038 Mohamed Yathoof Gasim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.43.70 2

039 Mohamed Areef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.43.70 2

042 Mohamed Naadh Nahidh Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.43.70 2

043 Haanish Hassan Ibrahim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.43.70 2

044 Mohamed Hisan Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.43.70 2

040 Mohamed Aleef Ali Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.43.70 2

037 Ibrahim Raeef Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 1.43.70 2

056 Hassan Navaaf Sobah Kalaafaanu School 1.44.36 3

055 Shah Naseem Kalaafaanu School 1.44.36 3

059 Ali Faizaan Hussain Kalaafaanu School 1.44.36 3

058 Ahmed Nahil Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 1.44.36 3

057 Hassan Absal Kalaafaanu School 1.44.36 3

053 Mohamed Anaam Ahmed Kalaafaanu School 1.44.36 3

054 Thalish Al Waseem Kalaafaanu School 1.44.36 3

061 Hussain Muaadh Kalaafaanu School 1.44.36 3

129 Raaif Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.44.70 4

126 Ahmed Lujain Thaajuddeen School 1.44.70 4

123 Mohamed Navy Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 1.44.70 4

127 Naail Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 1.44.70 4

128 Zimam Azim Thaajuddeen School 1.44.70 4

124 Ibaadhath Latheef Thaajuddeen School 1.44.70 4

131 Ibrahim Aiham Shareef Thaajuddeen School 1.44.70 4

125 Ali Shaash Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.44.70 4

276 Mohamed Maisam Haneef Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.31 5

278 Hassan Aalif Abdul Gani Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.31 5

275 Abdulla Zayan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.31 5

279 Ahmed Abdul Basith Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.31 5

283 Abdul Rahman Ijlal Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.31 5

280 Adan Mibsaam Saleem Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.31 5

281 Umar Rushdaan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.31 5

274 Mohamed Faihaan Imran Ghiyasuddin International School 1.50.31 5

393 Hussain Joodh Niyaz Iskandhar School 1.51.27 6

394 Mohamed Juman Zahir Iskandhar School 1.51.27 6

395 Mohamed Sais Moosa Iskandhar School 1.51.27 6

397 Ibrahim Amr Ziya Iskandhar School 1.51.27 6

401 -                                           -                                                                        1.51.27 6

398 Ahmed Alhan Ibrahim Iskandhar School 1.51.27 6

396 Faizaan Mohamed Faisal Iskandhar School 1.51.27 6

392 Mohamed Raiaan Ramiz Iskandhar School 1.51.27 6

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 50M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

Heat 1

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

046 Aminath Runa Shameem Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 7.89 1 Q

069 Aishath Reema Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 8.29 2 Q

290 Aishath Yasmeen  Moosa Ghiyasuddin International School 8.64 3

198 Neeshan Mufeed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 9.07 4

405 Rafsha Hassan Iskandhar School 9.15 5

012 Raba Ismail Asif Billabong High International School 9.28 6

491 Yumna Ma aal Mohamed Imaduddin School 9.48 7

#N/A #N/A

Heat 2

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

047 Asiyath Ahmed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 8.12 1 Q

254 Maaisha Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 8.48 2 Q

141 Aminath Alaa Fareed Thaajuddeen School 8.97 3

013 Fathmath Eafa Rameez Billabong High International School 9.04 4

294 Mariyam Mily Ibrahim Ghiyasuddin International School 5

406 Fathmath Lamha Ahmed Iskandhar School 

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Heat 3

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

136 Jumana Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 8.01 1 Q

064 Fathmath Sa' adha Kalaafaanu School 8.30 2 Q

300 Aminath Anaath Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 8.55 3

489 Aminath Faruha Mohamed Imaduddin School 8.68 4

256 Fathimath Sahidha Jibreel Hdh. Atoll Education Center 9.47 5

017 Aishath Lumaak Naseem Billabong High International School 10.74 6

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Heat 4

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

138 Nausheen Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 8.20 1 Q

257 Maishaa Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 8.23 2 Q

045 Fathimath Shadha Abdulla Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 8.40 3

066 Hawwa Areen Shaveen Kalaafaanu School 8.65 4

490 Fathmath Eenash Imaduddin School 9.42 5

403 Aishath Rafa Nazim Iskandhar School 9.56 6

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

DATE: 07-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

046 Aminath Runa Shameem Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 7.89 1

254 Maaisha Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 7.93 2

136 Jumana Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 7.99 3

047 Asiyath Ahmed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 8.02 4

257 Maishaa Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 8.15 5

138 Nausheen Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 8.27 6

069 Aishath Reema Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 8.29 7

064 Fathmath Sa' adha Kalaafaanu School 8.31 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 80M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 05-07-12

HAET 1

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

046 Aminath Runa Shameem Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.59 1 Q

257 Maishaa Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 12.62 2 Q

069 Aishath Reema Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 12.92 3

197 Faina Abdul Rahmaan Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 13.27 4

404 Mariyam Maisha Ibrahim Iskandhar School 14.48 5

012 Raba Ismail Asif Billabong High International School 14.57 6

491 Yumna Ma aal Mohamed Imaduddin School 15.31 7

#N/A #N/A

HEAT 2

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

047 Asiyath Ahmed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.76 1 Q

136 Jumana Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 12.86 2 Q

290 Aishath Yasmeen  Moosa Ghiyasuddin International School 13.04 3

198 Neeshan Mufeed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 13.72 4

405 Rafsha Hassan Iskandhar School 13.82 5

013 Fathmath Eafa Rameez Billabong High International School 14.51 6

492 Mariyam Haifa Imaduddin School 16.48 7

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

254 Maaisha Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 12.77 1 Q

138 Nausheen Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 12.97 2 Q

064 Fathmath Sa' adha Kalaafaanu School 13.01 3

294 Mariyam Mily Ibrahim Ghiyasuddin International School 15.47 4

023 Mariyam Faina Shiyam Billabong High International School 15.77 5

406 -                                             -                                                                          

#N/A #N/A

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

045 Fathimath Shadha Abdulla Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.81 1 Q

255 Aagishath Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 12.86 2 Q

300 Aminath Anaath Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 13.43 3

066 Hawwa Areen Shaveen Kalaafaanu School 13.53 4

141 Aminath Alaa Fareed Thaajuddeen School 14.17 5

490 -                                             -                                                                          15.16 6

#N/A #N/A

Date: 06-07-12

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

046 Aminath Runa Shameem Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.24 1

136 Jumana Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 12.29 2

FINAL

HEAT 4

RESULTS

HEAT 3



047 Asiyath Ahmed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.35 3

254 Maaisha Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 12.41 4

255 Aagishath Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 12.54 5

138 Nausheen Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 12.61 6

257 Maishaa Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 12.63 7

045 Fathimath Shadha Abdulla Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 12.98 8



EVENT: SOFTBALL

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

197 Faina Abdul Rahmaan Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 33.21 1

052 Aishath  Maaya Naseer Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen29.97 2

199 Aana Hassan Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 29.44 3

047 Asiyath Ahmed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen29.22 4

139 Mariyam Hashma Hanim Thaajuddeen School 27.27 5

262 Mariyam Rawha Hdh. Atoll Education Center 25.35 6

259 Fathimath Rifa Moosa Hdh. Atoll Education Center 24.85 7

200 Aishath Zeena Naasir Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 24.29 8

020 Ayani Moosa Kaleem Billabong High International School 23.79 9

045 Fathimath Shadha Abdulla Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen23.59 10

302 Aminath Nafua Rauf Ghiyasuddin International School 23.07 11

134 Aishath Shuha Thaajuddeen School 23.01 12

256 Fathimath Sahidha Jibreel Hdh. Atoll Education Center 22.27 13

402 -                                      -                                 20.27 14

142 Shaany Abdul Samadh Thaajuddeen School 20.25 15

074 Hawwa Saniha Kalaafaanu School 19.08 16

303 Naura Naheez Ghiyasuddin International School 19.08 17

410 -                                      -                                 18.59 18

494 -                                      -                                 18.11 19

066 Hawwa Areen Shaveen Kalaafaanu School 17.92 20

405 -                                      -                                 17.65 21

022 Ainy Niyaz Yoosuf Billabong High International School 15.62 22

021 Mariyam Inaan Zaheen Billabong High International School 14.99 23

495 -                                      -                                 14.69 24

496 -                                      -                                 12.81 25

301 Fathimath Ihsana Adam Ghiyasuddin International School  

073 Afnaan Abdul Rahman Kalaafaanu School 

RESULTS



EVENT: LONG JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 04-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

257 Maishaa Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 3.39 1

256 Fathimath Sahidha Jibreel Hdh. Atoll Education Center 3.36 2

254 Maaisha Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 3.35 3

198 Neeshan Mufeed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.25 4

136 Jumana Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 3.24 5

052 Aishath  Maaya Naseer Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 3.12 6

200 Aishath Zeena Naasir Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.05 7

048 Raee Ibrahim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 3.00 8

141 Aminath Alaa Fareed Thaajuddeen School 2.88 9

143 Aminath Shifna Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 2.86 10

051 Fathimath Shaha Mohamed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen 2.76 11

300 Aminath Anaath Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 2.70 12

294 Mariyam Mily Ibrahim Ghiyasuddin International School 2.64 13

403 -                                                               -                                                                            2.63 14

489 -                                                               -                                                                            2.48 15

494 -                                                               -                                                                            2.39 16

290 Aishath Yasmeen  Moosa Ghiyasuddin International School 2.38 17

069 Aishath Reema Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 2.33 18

065 Aishath Hashma Hassan Kalaafaanu School 2.31 19

017 Aishath Lumaak Naseem Billabong High International School 2.24 20

497 -                                                               -                                                                            2.21 21

408 -                                                               -                                                                            2.19 22

012 Raba Ismail Asif Billabong High International School 2.03 23

409 -                                                               -                                                                            2.03 24

019 Ayushi Aanya Gunetilleke Billabong High International School 1.70 25

064 Fathmath Sa' adha Kalaafaanu School 

RESULTS



EVENT: 8 X 50M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 07-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

047 Asiyath Ahmed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.08.91 1
048 Raee Ibrahim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.08.91 1
050 Aishath Nazaahath Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.08.91 1
051 Fathimath Shaha Mohamed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.08.91 1
045 Fathimath Shadha Abdulla Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.08.91 1
049 Aishath Eemaan Abdul GhaneeMadharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.08.91 1
052 Aishath  Maaya Naseer Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.08.91 1
046 Aminath Runa Shameem Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.08.91 1
257 Maishaa Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.09.53 2
263 Naufa Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.09.53 2
259 Fathimath Rifa Moosa Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.09.53 2
256 Fathimath Sahidha Jibreel Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.09.53 2
261 Maisam Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.09.53 2
254 Maaisha Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.09.53 2
255 Aagishath Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.09.53 2
258 Vishaama Hussain Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.09.53 2
141 Aminath Alaa Fareed Thaajuddeen School 1.11.77 3
137 Lubaina Aboobakuru Thaajuddeen School 1.11.77 3
135 Aishath Shuba Solih Thaajuddeen School 1.11.77 3
139 Mariyam Hashma Hanim Thaajuddeen School 1.11.77 3
140 Aishath Shabaa Saleem Thaajuddeen School 1.11.77 3
143 Aminath Shifna Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 1.11.77 3
138 Nausheen Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 1.11.77 3
136 Jumana Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 1.11.77 3
404 -                                          -                                                                     1.14.84 4
402 -                                          -                                                                     1.14.84 4
403 -                                          -                                                                     1.14.84 4
409 -                                          -                                                                     1.14.84 4
407 -                                          -                                                                     1.14.84 4
410 -                                          -                                                                     1.14.84 4
408 -                                          -                                                                     1.14.84 4
405 -                                          -                                                                     1.14.84 4
069 Aishath Reema Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 1.15.60 5
067 Eema Ahmed Kalaafaanu School 1.15.60 5
071 Aishath Yumn Niyaz Kalaafaanu School 1.15.60 5
064 Fathmath Sa' adha Kalaafaanu School 1.15.60 5
070 Sharaath Zubair Kalaafaanu School 1.15.60 5
072 Mariyam Leen Ashraf Kalaafaanu School 1.15.60 5
065 Aishath Hashma Hassan Kalaafaanu School 1.15.60 5
066 Hawwa Areen Shaveen Kalaafaanu School 1.15.60 5
300 Aminath Anaath Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 1.16.08 6
295 Mariyam Maau Ahmed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.16.08 6
292 Fathimath Aala Ghiyasuddin International School 1.16.08 6
289 Mariam Umna Ismail Ghiyasuddin International School 1.16.08 6
291 Aishath Adam Ghiyasuddin International School 1.16.08 6
297 Samha Moosa Naseer Ghiyasuddin International School 1.16.08 6
299 Aishath Shaffa Jaleel Ghiyasuddin International School 1.16.08 6
290 Aishath Yasmeen  Moosa Ghiyasuddin International School 1.16.08 6
015 Mariyam Ifham Sabig Billabong High International School 1.18.83 7
011 Mariyam Eemaa Iyaz Billabong High International School 1.18.83 7
010 Areen Ali Shareef Billabong High International School 1.18.83 7
016 Ika Mohamed Jameel Billabong High International School 1.18.83 7
017 Aishath Lumaak Naseem Billabong High International School 1.18.83 7
014 Mariyam Zaina Rasheed Billabong High International School 1.18.83 7
013 Fathmath Eafa Rameez Billabong High International School 1.18.83 7
012 Raba Ismail Asif Billabong High International School 1.18.83 7

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A



EVENT: 8 X 80M

AGE GROUP: U 11

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

046 Aminath Runa Shameem Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.46.87 1
052 Aishath  Maaya Naseer Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.46.87 1
049 Aishath Eemaan Abdul GhaneeMadharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.46.87 1
045 Fathimath Shadha Abdulla Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.46.87 1
051 Fathimath Shaha Mohamed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.46.87 1
050 Aishath Nazaahath Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.46.87 1
048 Raee Ibrahim Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.46.87 1
047 Asiyath Ahmed Madharusathu Sheikh Mohamed Jamaludheen1.46.87 1
256 Fathimath Sahidha Jibreel Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.48.67 2
262 Mariyam Rawha Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.48.67 2
260 Fathimath Nasha Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.48.67 2
258 Vishaama Hussain Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.48.67 2
259 Fathimath Rifa Moosa Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.48.67 2
255 Aagishath Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.48.67 2
257 Maishaa Ali Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.48.67 2
254 Maaisha Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.48.67 2
069 Aishath Reema Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 1.54.18 3
067 Eema Ahmed Kalaafaanu School 1.54.18 3
071 Aishath Yumn Niyaz Kalaafaanu School 1.54.18 3
066 Hawwa Areen Shaveen Kalaafaanu School 1.54.18 3
065 Aishath Hashma Hassan Kalaafaanu School 1.54.18 3
068 Fathmath Shu - ulaa Shiyam Kalaafaanu School 1.54.18 3
072 Mariyam Leen Ashraf Kalaafaanu School 1.54.18 3
064 Fathmath Sa' adha Kalaafaanu School 1.54.18 3
141 Aminath Alaa Fareed Thajuddin School 1.54.80 4
137 Lubaina Aboobakuru Thajuddin School 1.54.80 4
135 Aishath Shuba Solih Thajuddin School 1.54.80 4
139 Mariyam Hashma Hanim Thajuddin School 1.54.80 4
140 Aishath Shabaa Saleem Thajuddin School 1.54.80 4
143 Aminath Shifna Ahmed Thajuddin School 1.54.80 4
138 Nausheen Ahmed Thajuddin School 1.54.80 4
136 Jumana Ibrahim Thajuddin School 1.54.80 4
491 -                                            Imaduddin School 1.57.92 5
497 -                                            Imaduddin School 1.57.92 5
492 -                                            Imaduddin School 1.57.92 5
494 -                                            Imaduddin School 1.57.92 5
489 -                                            Imaduddin School 1.57.92 5
493 -                                            Imaduddin School 1.57.92 5
495 -                                            Imaduddin School 1.57.92 5
490 -                                            Imaduddin School 1.57.92 5
300 Aminath Anaath Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 1.58.66 6
293 Aishath Zeyba Atho Ghiyasuddin International School 1.58.66 6
302 Aminath Nafua Rauf Ghiyasuddin International School 1.58.66 6
288 Khadeeja Zuha Ghiyasuddin International School 1.58.66 6
297 Samha Moosa Naseer Ghiyasuddin International School 1.58.66 6
291 Aishath Adam Ghiyasuddin International School 1.58.66 6
296 Aminath Maurifa Ghiyasuddin International School 1.58.66 6
290 Aishath Yasmeen  Moosa Ghiyasuddin International School 1.58.66 6

RESULTS



010 Areen Ali Shareef Billabong High International School 2.01.86 7
011 Mariyam Eemaa Iyaz Billabong High International School 2.01.86 7
012 Raba Ismail Asif Billabong High International School 2.01.86 7
013 Fathmath Eafa Rameez Billabong High International School 2.01.86 7
014 Mariyam Zaina Rasheed Billabong High International School 2.01.86 7
024 Mariyam Malaak Naseem Billabong High International School 2.01.86 7
017 Aishath Lumaak Naseem Billabong High International School 2.01.86 7
016 Ika Mohamed Jameel Billabong High International School 2.01.86 7
405 -                                            -                                                                         2.03.13 8
409 -                                            -                                                                         2.03.13 8
410 -                                            -                                                                         2.03.13 8
408 -                                            -                                                                         2.03.13 8
402 -                                            -                                                                         2.03.13 8
403 -                                            -                                                                         2.03.13 8
404 -                                            -                                                                         2.03.13 8
407 -                                            -                                                                         2.03.13 8

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A



EVENT: 80M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: BOYS

Date: 06-07-12

150 Ahmed Aiham Ismail Thaajuddeen School 10.56 1

462 Musab Sabree Sharafuddin School 10.76 2

305 Mohamed Zayan Rasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 10.98 3

461 Ali Saffah Shafeeu Sharafuddin School 11.00 4

264 Ali Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 11.22 5

382 Ibrahim Ashfan Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 11.31 6

308 Hussain Layan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 11.59 7

385 Shimau Shafeeq Hafiz Ahmed School 11.85 8

FINAL

RESULTS



EVENT: 100M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

414 Mohamed Miraash Imthiyaz Iskandhar School 12.67 1

382 Ibrahim Ashfan Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 12.89 2

461 Ali Saffah Shafeeu Sharafuddin School 12.92 3

305 Mohamed Zayan Rasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 12.94 4

265 Ahmed Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 12.98 5

383 Ahmed Raaee Latheef Hafiz Ahmed School 13.05 6

149 Nasooh Adil Thaajuddeen School 13.78 7

460 Aflah Rasheed Sharafuddin School 18.01 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 200M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

414 Mohamed Miraash Imthiyaz Iskandhar School 27.34 1

150 Ahmed Aiham Ismail Thaajuddeen School 27.41 2

382 Ibrahim Ashfan Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 27.56 3

461 Ali Saffah Shafeeu Sharafuddin School 27.64 5

265 Ahmed Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 27.86 4

147 Aiman Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 28.05 6

383 Ahmed Raaee Latheef Hafiz Ahmed School 30.51 7

460 Aflah Rasheed Sharafuddin School 

RESULTS



EVENT: 600M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

266 Yoosuf Zimaam Mohamed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.49.71 1

202 Arim Naseer Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.54.83 2

075 Mohamed Shafraz Kalaafaanu School 1.55.87 3

147 Aiman Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 1.58.29 4

386 Ajmal Ahmed Hafiz Ahmed School 1.59.31 5

460 Aflah Rasheed Sharafuddin School 2.03.69 6

149 Nasooh Adil Thaajuddeen School 2.03.93 7

151 Mohamed Ahnaf Shareef Thaajuddeen School 2.04.59 8

310 Zidhan Ahmed Ghiyasuddin International School 2.14.75 9

267 Hassan Saah Hussein Hdh. Atoll Education Center 2.15.84 10

411 Nabeeh Mohamed Iskandhar School 2.18.16 11

205 Wadheeu Mohamed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 2.19.62 12

461 Ali Saffah Shafeeu Sharafuddin School 2.21.24 13

416 Usaid Ahmed Mohamed Iskandhar School 2.21.62 14

499 Aiman Ahmed Shareef Imaduddin School 2.21.82 15

315 Mohamed Maeesh Abdul RaheemGhiyasuddin International School 2.23.02 16

082 Yoosuf Musharraf Kalaafaanu School 2.23.53 17

206 Shaibaan Hameedh Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 2.23.75 18

025 Aik Abdulla Rifau Billabong High International School 2.23.97 19

412 Abdulla Awwal Qasim Iskandhar School 2.25.76 20

032 Mohamed Yaniu Hussain Sinan Billabong High International School 2.45.33 21

033 Zaidhan Athif Shakoor Billabong High International School 2.46.48 22

079 Ahmed Viam Kalaafaanu School 

304 Mohamed Jinah Ibrahim Ghiyasuddin International School 

384 Eman Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 

RESULTS



EVENT: LONG JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-Jul-2012

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

150 Ahmed Aiham Ismail Thaajuddeen School 4.90 1

414 Mohamed Miraash Imthiyaz Iskandhar School 4.67 2

201 Adhuham Abdul Azeez Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 4.46 3

383 Ahmed Raaee Latheef Hafiz Ahmed School 4.34 4

305 Mohamed Zayan Rasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 4.31 5

266 Yoosuf Zimaam Mohamed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 4.13 6

077 Mohamed Aiham Ayaz Kalaafaanu School 3.97 7

310 Zidhan Ahmed Ghiyasuddin International School 3.83 8

205 Wadheeu Mohamed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.70 9

147 Aiman Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 3.65 10

076 Ahmed Ashab Ayaz Kalaafaanu School 3.64 11

412 Abdulla Awwal Qasim Iskandhar School 3.60 12

203 Ziyaan Umar Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.58 13

148 Hussain Naish Fazeel Thaajuddeen School 3.57 14

314 Raahul Abdul Samad Ghiyasuddin International School 3.29 15

464 Mohamed Hazim Rifath Sharafuddin School 3.29 16

415 Mohamed Visam Iskandhar School 3.26 17

499 Aiman Ahmed Shareef Imaduddin School 3.19 18

507 Mohamed Meesam Imaduddin School 3.19 19

084 Hassan Riyan Amir Kalaafaanu School 2.92 20

032 Mohamed Yaniu Hussain Sinan Billabong High International School 2.42 21

504 Mohamed Asif Yoosuf Imaduddin School 2.38 22

027 Ahmed Rabaah Naseem Billabong High International School 2.31 23

033 Zaidhan Athif Shakoor Billabong High International School 1.99 24

460 Aflah Rasheed Sharafuddin School 

RESULTS



EVENT: HARDBALL THROW

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

202 Arim Naseer Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 63.20 1

204 Ali Nazim Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 53.71 2

304 Mohamed Jinah Ibrahim Ghiyasuddin International School 52.00 3

463 Ahmed Aiham Amir Sharafuddin School 51.92 4

078 Ismail Fairooz Kalaafaanu School 50.86 5

420 Dawood Fazeeh Iskandhar School 50.11 6

203 Ziyaan Umar Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 46.15 7

151 Mohamed Ahnaf Shareef Thaajuddeen School 46.08 8

316 Abdulla Azzam Ghiyasuddin International School 42.40 9

146 Ismail Shahid Thaajuddeen School 41.50 10

419 Yoosuf Azyan Farhath Iskandhar School 40.25 11

418 Mohamed Masoodh Abdulla Iskandhar School 34.45 12

464 Mohamed Hazim Rifath Sharafuddin School 33.77 13

085 Mohamed Alif  Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 33.00 14

153 Farhan Abdul Qadhir Thaajuddeen School 30.81 15

503 Ahmed Aaish Imaduddin School 24.43 16

307 Raaish Ali Rasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 23.76 17

504 Mohamed Asif Yoosuf Imaduddin School 21.73 18

501 Mohamed Maahee Anaan Ahmed Imaduddin School 19.03 19

028 Mohamed Awus Asim Billabong High International School 18.58 20

035 Kevin Paul Lee Billabong High International School 18.04 21

030 Mohamed Sharahu Abdulla Billabong High International School 14.86 22

080 Mazin Mohamed Kalaafaanu School 

384 Eman Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 

RESULTS



EVENT: 8 X 80M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

151 Mohamed Ahnaf Shareef Thaajuddeen School 1.35.44 1

147 Aiman Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 1.35.44 1

153 Farhan Abdul Qadhir Thaajuddeen School 1.35.44 1

152 Ahmed Ahsham Nafiz Thaajuddeen School 1.35.44 1

149 Nasooh Adil Thaajuddeen School 1.35.44 1

144 Mohamed Raffan Thaajuddeen School 1.35.44 1

150 Ahmed Aiham Ismail Thaajuddeen School 1.35.44 1

145 Mohamed Maiz Musthafa Thaajuddeen School 1.35.44 1

309 Miziyan Shahid Ghiyasuddin International School 1.37.76 2

310 Zidhan Ahmed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.37.76 2

313 Shahid Hussain Ghiyasuddin International School 1.37.76 2

317 Ahmed Ausam Haneef Ghiyasuddin International School 1.37.76 2

315 Mohamed Maeesh Abdul RaheemGhiyasuddin International School 1.37.76 2

314 Raahul Abdul Samad Ghiyasuddin International School 1.37.76 2

308 Hussain Layan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.37.76 2

305 Mohamed Zayan Rasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.37.76 2

411 Nabeeh Mohamed Iskandhar School 1.38.48 3

412 Abdulla Awwal Qasim Iskandhar School 1.38.48 3

418 Mohamed Masoodh Abdulla Iskandhar School 1.38.48 3

416 Usaid Ahmed Mohamed Iskandhar School 1.38.48 3

421 Hussain Evan Amir Iskandhar School 1.38.48 3

415 Mohamed Visam Iskandhar School 1.38.48 3

413 Mohamed Nauf Nasru Iskandhar School 1.38.48 3

414 Mohamed Miraash Imthiyaz Iskandhar School 1.38.48 3

077 Mohamed Aiham Ayaz Kalaafaanu School 1.42.90 4

085 Mohamed Alif  Ibrahim Kalaafaanu School 1.42.90 4

078 Ismail Fairooz Kalaafaanu School 1.42.90 4

075 Mohamed Shafraz Kalaafaanu School 1.42.90 4

084 Hassan Riyan Amir Kalaafaanu School 1.42.90 4

082 Yoosuf Musharraf Kalaafaanu School 1.42.90 4

076 Ahmed Ashab Ayaz Kalaafaanu School 1.42.90 4

080 Mazin Mohamed Kalaafaanu School 1.42.90 4

500 Ahmed Reef Masood Imaduddin School 1.50.36 5

501 Mohamed Maahee Anaan AhmedImaduddin School 1.50.36 5

503 Ahmed Aish Arif Imaduddin School 1.50.36 5

504 Mohamed Asif Yoosuf Imaduddin School 1.50.36 5

506 Ahmed Azzam Abdulla Imaduddin School 1.50.36 5

502 Ibrahim Shazin Imaduddin School 1.50.36 5

507 Mohamed Meesam Imaduddin School 1.50.36 5

499 Aiman Ahmed Shareef Imaduddin School 1.50.36 5

025 Aik Abdulla Rifau Billabong High International School 2.06.06 6

026 Mohamed Aik Neesham Billabong High International School 2.06.06 6

027 Ahmed Rabaah Naseem Billabong High International School 2.06.06 6

028 Mohamed Awus Asim Billabong High International School 2.06.06 6

029 Mohamed Miuvaan Shiyan Billabong High International School 2.06.06 6

032 Mohamed Yaniu Hussain Sinan Billabong High International School 2.06.06 6

RESULTS



033 Zaidhan Athif Shakoor Billabong High International School 2.06.06 6

034 Ali Nuaym Mohamed Billabong High International School 2.06.06 6



EVENT: 4 x 100M

AGE GROUP: U13

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

147 Aiman Ibrahim Thaajuddeen School 54.97 1

149 Nasooh Adil Thaajuddeen School 54.97 1

144 Mohamed Raffan Thaajuddeen School 54.97 1

150 Ahmed Aiham Ismail Thaajuddeen School 54.97 1

461 Ali Saffah Shafeeu Sharafuddin School 55.28 2

462 Musab Sabree Sharafuddin School 55.28 2

463 Ahmed Aiham Amir Sharafuddin School 55.28 2

464 Mohamed Hazim Rifath Sharafuddin School 55.28 2

264 Ali Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 55.71 3

267 Hassan Saah Hussein Hdh. Atoll Education Center 55.71 3

265 Ahmed Adam Hdh. Atoll Education Center 55.71 3

266 Yoosuf Zimaam Mohamed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 55.71 3

382 Ibrahim Ashfan Ali Hafiz Ahmed School 56.45 4

383 Ahmed Raaee Latheef Hafiz Ahmed School 56.45 4

386 Ajmal Ahmed Hafiz Ahmed School 56.45 4

385 Shimau Shafeeq Hafiz Ahmed School 56.45 4

308 Hussain Layan Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 57.23 5

314 Raahul Abdul Samad Ghiyasuddin International School 57.23 5

310 Zidhan Ahmed Ghiyasuddin International School 57.23 5

305 Mohamed Zayan Rasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 57.23 5

076 Ahmed Ashab Ayaz Kalaafaanu School 58.80 6

084 Hassan Riyan Amir Kalaafaanu School 58.80 6

077 Mohamed Aiham Ayaz Kalaafaanu School 58.80 6

075 Mohamed Shafraz Kalaafaanu School 58.80 6

201 Adhuham Abdul Azeez Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.01.38 7

202 Arim Naseer Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.01.38 7

207 Shamoon Abdul Hannan Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.01.38 7

205 Wadheeu Mohamed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.01.38 7

500 -                                             -                                                                          1.05.37 8

487 -                                             -                                                                          1.05.37 8

505 -                                             -                                                                          1.05.37 8

499 -                                             -                                                                          1.05.37 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 80M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: GIRLS

Date: 06-07-12

268 Nasha Nizar Hdh. Atoll Education Center 11.30 1

387 Fathimath Lubana Thalaal Hafiz Ahmed School 11.39 2

469 Eeman Tholaal Sharafuddin School 11.54 3

428 Aishath Zara Athif Iskandhar School 11.91 4

389 Mariyam Zaha Hafiz Ahmed School 12.01 5

432 Aishath Niha Mohamed AdamIskandhar School 12.25 6

086 Aishath Afnaan Ali Kalaafaanu School 12.34 7

157 Aminath Sara Thaajuddeen School 13.34 8

FINAL

RESULTS



EVENT: 100M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

268 Nasha Nizar Hdh. Atoll Education Center 14.07 1

387 Fathimath Lubana Thalaal Hafiz Ahmed School 14.26 2

087 Thihunan Ibrahim Zuhair Kalaafaanu School 14.48 3

469 Eeman Tholaal Sharafuddin School 14.56 4

432 Aishath Niha Mohamed AdamIskandhar School 14.90 5

389 Mariyam Zaha Hafiz Ahmed School 15.31 6

324 Lujain Waheed Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 15.49 7

086 Aishath Afnaan Ali Kalaafaanu School 16.04 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 200M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

268 Nasha Nizar Hdh. Atoll Education Center 29.19 1

387 Fathimath Lubana Thalaal Hafiz Ahmed School 30.54 2

390 Aishath Nashfa Naseem Hafiz Ahmed School 31.15 3

391 Aishath Hana Athif Hafiz Ahmed School 32.68 4

432 Aishath Niha Mohamed AdamIskandhar School 33.01 5

158 Fathimath Eman Hamid Thaajuddeen School 33.15 6

431 Mariyam Easha  Ahkaam Iskandhar School 59.45 7

469 Eeman Tholaal Sharafuddin School 1.01.34 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 600M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

390 Aishath Nashfa Naseem Hafiz Ahmed School 2.01.77 1

389 Mariyam Zaha Hafiz Ahmed School 2.03.86 2

428 -                                           -                                                                  2.03.88 3

388 Aishath Afa Hafiz Ahmed School 2.08.45 4

091 Nafha Ahmed Asim Kalaafaanu School 2.17.83 5

426 -                                           -                                                                  2.23.43 6

159 Raihana Saleem Thaajuddeen School 2.23.76 7

270 Suha Haroon Hdh. Atoll Education Center 2.24.16 8

511 -                                           -                                                                  2.25.16 9

095 Aishath Mishka Mular Kalaafaanu School 2.25.75 10

093 Mariyam Lubaabaa Azmy Kalaafaanu School 2.28.70 11

427 -                                           -                                                                  2.34.04 12

320 Mariyam Malaha Ghiyasuddin International School 2.42.36 13

319 Farha Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 2.45.17 14

323 Hawwa Shafa Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 2.48.43 15

161 Aminath Lahna Aslam Thaajuddeen School 2.53.98 16

164 Mariyam Amath Latheef Thaajuddeen School 2.54.43 17

269 Suma Haaroon Hdh. Atoll Education Center DNS

RESULTS



EVENT: LONG JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

390 Aishath Nashfa Naseem Hafiz Ahmed School 3.96 1

090 Fathmath Shailan Afzal Kalaafaanu School 3.67 2

431 Mariyam Easha  Ahkaam Iskandhar School 3.67 3

211 Afaa Moosa Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.60 4

509 Fathimath Alaa Imaduddin School 3.41 5

428 Aishath Zara Athif Iskandhar School 3.31 6

429 Hawwa Michaela Haleem Iskandhar School 3.31 7

086 Aishath Afnaan Ali Kalaafaanu School 3.29 8

208 Mariyam Leen Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.21 9

209 Fathimath Suffa Shafeeq Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.20 10

388 Aishath Afa Hafiz Ahmed School 3.19 11

318 Fathimath Liusha Nasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 3.18 12

156 Aminath Lamha Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 3.13 13

321 Aishath Suma Ilyas Ghiyasuddin International School 3.12 14

088 Iasha Siraj Kalaafaanu School 3.11 15

326 Nashfa Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 3.11 16

158 Fathimath Eman Hamid Thaajuddeen School 2.93 17

514 Rugiyya Masha Imaduddin School 2.87 18

513 Fathimath Ishraan Ahmed Imaduddin School 2.34 19

161 Aminath Lahna Aslam Thaajuddeen School 2.25 20

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: HARDBALL THROW

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

208 Mariyam Leen Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 43.04 1

326 Nashfa Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 39.82 2

391 Aishath Hana Athif Hafiz Ahmed School 37.91 3

089 Mariyam Zeena Kalaafaanu School 36.77 4

271 Inaya Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 35.84 5

210 Afaaf Ismail Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 35.55 6

211 Afaa Moosa Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 31.49 7

162 Fathimath Majudha Thaajuddeen School 31.15 8

433 Fathmath Dhimsha Athif Iskandhar School 30.89 9

090 Fathmath Shailan Afzal Kalaafaanu School 27.86 10

514 Rugiyya Masha Imaduddin School 26.04 11

091 Nafha Ahmed Asim Kalaafaanu School 25.18 12

328 Azma Ibrahim Ghiyasuddin International School 23.12 13

512 Aishath Shaaleen Imaduddin School 21.93 14

427 Fathmath Ifa Athif Iskandhar School 21.10 15

515 Najuwa Waheed Imaduddin School 20.05 16

163 Aishath Subaath Shahid Thaajuddeen School 19.88 17

160 Aminath Raaya Rishwan Thaajuddeen School 

327 Suha Yoosuf Ghiyasuddin International School 

434 Aishath Rudhaina Nashid Iskandhar School 

RESULTS



EVENT: 8 X 80M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

164 Mariyam Amath Latheef Thaajuddeen School 1.42.75 1

159 Raihana Saleem Thaajuddeen School 1.42.75 1

169 Ibrahim Ikram Thaajuddeen School 1.42.75 1

155 Mariyam Reeath Hameed Thaajuddeen School 1.42.75 1

158 Fathimath Eman Hamid Thaajuddeen School 1.42.75 1

157 Aminath Sara Thaajuddeen School 1.42.75 1

154 Fathimath Afa Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 1.42.75 1

156 Aminath Lamha Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 1.42.75 1

431 Mariyam Easha  Ahkaam Iskandhar School 1.44.28 2

428 Aishath Zara Athif Iskandhar School 1.44.28 2

427 Fathmath Ifa Athif Iskandhar School 1.44.28 2

423 Aishath Lyn Raaidh Iskandhar School 1.44.28 2

432 Aishath Niha Mohamed AdamIskandhar School 1.44.28 2

426 Mariyam Hana Zahir Iskandhar School 1.44.28 2

430 Mariyam Eyma Mohamed Iskandhar School 1.44.28 2

424 Aminath I'lliyeen Ahmed Iskandhar School 1.44.28 2

324 Lujain Waheed Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 1.44.31 3

318 Fathimath Liusha Nasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.44.31 3

326 Nashfa Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.44.31 3

322 Aishath Sharifa Ghiyasuddin International School 1.44.31 3

330 Mariyam Hamna Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 1.44.31 3

319 Farha Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.44.31 3

320 Mariyam Malaha Ghiyasuddin International School 1.44.31 3

323 Hawwa Shafa Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 1.44.31 3

091 Nafha Ahmed Asim Kalaafaanu School 1.47.12 4

088 Iasha Siraj Kalaafaanu School 1.47.12 4

089 Mariyam Zeena Kalaafaanu School 1.47.12 4

092 Shadhkha Shahid Abdul Samad Kalaafaanu School 1.47.12 4

090 Fathmath Shailan Afzal Kalaafaanu School 1.47.12 4

095 Aishath Mishka Mular Kalaafaanu School 1.47.12 4

087 Thihunan Ibrahim Zuhair Kalaafaanu School 1.47.12 4

086 Aishath Afnaan Ali Kalaafaanu School 1.47.12 4

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 100M

AGE GROUP: U 13

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

389 Mariyam Zaha Hafiz Ahmed School 59.47 1

390 Aishath Nashfa Naseem Hafiz Ahmed School 59.47 1

391 Aishath Hana Athif Hafiz Ahmed School 59.47 1

387 Fathimath Lubana Thalaal Hafiz Ahmed School 59.47 1

431 Mariyam Easha  Ahkaam Iskandhar School 1.01.05 2

432 Aishath Niha Mohamed AdamIskandhar School 1.01.05 2

426 Mariyam Hana Zahir Iskandhar School 1.01.05 2

428 Aishath Zara Athif Iskandhar School 1.01.05 2

086 Aishath Afnaan Ali Kalaafaanu School 1.01.59 3

087 Thihunan Ibrahim Zuhair Kalaafaanu School 1.01.59 3

089 Mariyam Zeena Kalaafaanu School 1.01.59 3

090 Fathmath Shailan Afzal Kalaafaanu School 1.01.59 3

270 Suha Haroon Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.02.36 4

269 Suma Haaroon Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.02.36 4

271 Inaya Abdulla Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.02.36 4

268 Nasha Nizar Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.02.36 4

161 Aminath Lahna Aslam Thaajuddeen School 1.02.63 5

156 Aminath Lamha Ahmed Thaajuddeen School 1.02.63 5

158 Fathimath Eman Hamid Thaajuddeen School 1.02.63 5

164 Mariyam Amath Latheef Thaajuddeen School 1.02.63 5

323 Hawwa Shafa Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 1.05.28 6

324 Lujain Waheed Ali Ghiyasuddin International School 1.05.28 6

326 Nashfa Mohamed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.05.28 6

318 Fathimath Liusha Nasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 1.05.28 6

509 Fathimath Alaa Imaduddin School 1.13.48 7

515 Najuwa Waheed Imaduddin School 1.13.48 7

511 Aishath Raya Zuhuree Imaduddin School 1.13.48 7

514 Rugiyya Masha Imaduddin School 1.13.48 7

RESULTS



EVENT: 100M

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

473 Ibrahim Ameen Hassan Didi Sharafuddin School 11.47 1

471 Hussain Shahudhaan FahmeeSharafuddin School 11.49 2

470 Mohamed Anis Sharafuddin School 11.52 3

166 Ahmed Hassan Zubair Thaajuddeen School 11.63 4

172 Raeef Qasim Thaajuddeen School 11.74 5

099 Sailam Abdul Raheman Jalaluddin School 12.36 6

540 Mohamed Fauzan Shakeel Majeediyya School 12.49 7

165 Ismail Yivam Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 

RESULTS



EVENT: 200M

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

473 Ibrahim Ameen Hassan DidiSharafuddin School 27.00 1

471 Hussain Shahudhaan FahmeeSharafuddin School 27.20 2

470 Mohamed Anis Sharafuddin School 27.77 3

172 Raeef Qasim Thaajuddeen School 28.40 4

166 Ahmed Hassan Zubair Thaajuddeen School 28.49 5

099 Sailam Abdul Raheman Jalaluddin School 28.90 6

540 Mohamed Fauzan Shakeel Majeediyya School 28.90 7

173 Ijaabath Latheef Thaajuddeen School 29.10 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 400M

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

Date: 06-07-12

472 Mohamed Alfaaf Sharafuddin School 57.23 1

167 Humaid Fareed Thaajuddeen School 59.12 2

166 Ahmed Hassan Zubair Thaajuddeen School 59.21 3

096 Ahmed Rifath Jalaluddin School 1.00.50 4

099 Sailam Abdul Raheman Jalaluddin School 1.01.40 5

168 Humaid Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.03.41 6

519 Ibrahim Naffaz Imaduddin School 1.15.70 7

349 Mohmaed Madhuhu MashkoorMadharusathul Ahmadiyya 

FINAL

RESULTS



EVENT: 800M

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

472 Mohamed Alfaaf Sharafuddin School 2.14.49 1

167 Humaid Fareed Thaajuddeen School 2.22.28 2

168 Humaid Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 2.23.97 3

096 Ahmed Rifath Jalaluddin School 2.25.61 4

170 Hussein Azif Thaajuddeen School 2.30.36 5

272 Ali Aboobakur Hdh. Atoll Education Center 3.41.60 6

098 Naufal Ahmed Jalaluddin School 2.46.98 7

097 Mahidh Mohamed Jalaluddin School 2.59.39 8

215 Uloof Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 3.13.67 9

218 Shimaau Mohamed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa  

331 Hassan Rafeeu Ghiyasuddin International School  

336 Ibrahim Raeef Ghiyasuddin International School  

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS
MEET.RECORD



EVENT: 1500M

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

173 Ijaabath Latheef Thaajuddeen School 5.16.21 1

167 Humaid Fareed Thaajuddeen School 5.19.08 2

096 Ahmed Rifath Jalaluddin School 5.19.81 3

168 Humaid Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 5.43.19 4

097 Mahidh Mohamed Jalaluddin School 5.44.03 5

098 Naufal Ahmed Jalaluddin School 6.00.04 6

518 -                                             -                                           6.17.80 7

519 -                                             -                                           6.34.97 8

331 Hassan Rafeeu Ghiyasuddin International School  DNS

RESULTS



EVENT: HIGH JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

212 Sharwaan Abdul Ham eedDh . Atholhu M adharusa 1.75 1

165 Ism ail Yivam  M oham edThaajuddeen School 1.53 2

170 Hussein Azif Thaajuddeen School 1.48 3

217 Naffah Ham id Dh . Atholhu M adharusa 1.45 4

215 Uloof Ahm ed Dh . Atholhu M adharusa 1.40 5

334 M oosa Alsan ShaafeeGhiyasuddin International School 1.30 6

173 Ijaabath Latheef Thaajuddeen School 

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: SHOT PUT

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

212 Sharwaan Abdul HameedDh. Atholhu Madharusa 10.54 1

169 Ibrahim Ikram Thaajuddeen School 9.06 2

347 Ibrahim Thoif Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 8.93 3

216 Azmee Ismail Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 8.65 4

213 Hoodhu Ismail Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 8.53 5

171 Mohamed Irufan Salih Thaajuddeen School 7.80 6

473 Ibrahim Ameen Hassan DidiSharafuddin School 6.92 7

174 Moosa Sharwaan Thaajuddeen School 6.64 8

349 Mohmaed Madhuhu MashkoorMadharusathul Ahmadiyya 6.45 9

338 Ahmed Jilwaz Abdul RasheedGhiyasuddin International School 5.79 10

102 Ahmed Naif Jalaluddin School  

332 Govind Vijayakrishnan Ghiyasuddin International School  

337 Ahmed Shimau Shareef Ghiyasuddin International School  

RESULTS



EVENT: DISCUSS THROW
AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-Jul-2012

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

219 Ahmed Waleef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 23.11 1

215 Uloof Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 22.31 2

213 Hoodhu Ismail Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 20.42 3

175 Mohamed Hindhaam Haleem Thaajuddeen School 18.87 4

169 Ibrahim Ikram Thaajuddeen School 18.16 5

347 Ibrahim Thoif Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 17.99 6

171 Mohamed Irufan Salih Thaajuddeen School 16.45 7

474 Maadhih Hassan Ahmed Sharafuddin School 15.82 8

102 Ahmed Naif Jalaluddin School 

332 Govind Vijayakrishnan Ghiyasuddin International School  

333 Ahmed Raafy Shiham Ghiyasuddin International School  

337 Ahmed Shimau Shareef Ghiyasuddin International School  

349 Mohmaed Madhuhu MashkoorMadharusathul Ahmadiyya  

RESULTS



EVENT: JAVELIN THROW

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

212 Sharwaan Abdul Hameed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 39.16 1

470 Mohamed Anis Sharafuddin School 31.16 2

214 Ahuzam Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 30.19 3

169 Ibrahim Ikram Thaajuddeen School 30.02 4

213 Hoodhu Ismail Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 26.81 5

336 Ibrahim Raeef Ghiyasuddin International School 21.22 6

470 Mohamed Anis Sharafuddin School 21.07 7

171 Mohamed Irufan Salih Thaajuddeen School 19.34 8

175 Mohamed Hindhaam Haleem Thaajuddeen School 17.25 9

338 Ahmed Jilwaz Abdul Rasheed Ghiyasuddin International School 15.81 10

102 Ahmed Naif Jalaluddin School  

333 Ahmed Raafy Shiham Ghiyasuddin International School  

#N/A #N/A   

RESULTS



EVENT: LONG JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

165 Ismail Yivam Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 5.17 1

472 Mohamed Alfaaf Sharafuddin School 5.13 2

471 Hussain Shahudhaan FahmeeSharafuddin School 5.08 3

540 Mohamed Fauzan Shakeel Majeediyya School 4.73 4

474 Maadhih Hassan Ahmed Sharafuddin School 4.63 5

522 Hussain Shanees Imaduddin School 4.45 6

272 Ali Aboobakur Hdh. Atoll Education Center 4.38 7

539 Abdulla Muhanaadh Majeediyya School 4.35 8

218 Shimaau Mohamed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 4.33 9

172 Raeef Qasim Thaajuddeen School 4.26 10

347 Ibrahim Thoif Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.22 11

214 Ahuzam Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 4.22 12

343 Ahmed Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.07 13

217 Naffah Hamid Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 4.00 14

346 Ahmed Fayaz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 3.91 15

100 Aseel Ali Jalaluddin School 3.85 16

098 Naufal Ahmed Jalaluddin School 3.61 17

097 Mahidh Mohamed Jalaluddin School 3.59 18

518 Ahmed Nashaath Imaduddin School 3.36 19
334 Moosa Alsan Shaafee Ghiyasuddin International School 

335 Hussain Ismail Ghiyasuddin International School 

524 Fatheen lugumaan Imaduddin School 

541 Saanih Waheed Majeediyya School 

336 Ibrahim Raeef Ghiyasuddin International School  

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 100M

AGE GROUP: U15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

471 Hussain Shahudhaan FahmeeSharafuddin School 47.03 1

473 Ibrahim Ameen Hassan Didi Sharafuddin School 47.03 1

474 Maadhih Hassan Ahmed Sharafuddin School 47.03 1

470 Mohamed Anis Sharafuddin School 47.03 1

167 Humaid Fareed Thaajuddeen School 48.45 2

169 Ibrahim Ikram Thaajuddeen School 48.45 2

166 Ahmed Hassan Zubair Thaajuddeen School 48.45 2

165 Ismail Yivam Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 48.45 2

537 Mohamed Asfan Majeediyya School 52.78 3

538 Ahzam Ahmed Nashid Majeediyya School 52.78 3

539 Abdulla Muhanaadh Majeediyya School 52.78 3

540 Mohamed Fauzan Shakeel Majeediyya School 52.78 3

098 Naufal Ahmed Jalaluddin School 53.99 4

096 Ahmed Rifath Jalaluddin School 53.99 4

099 Sailam Abdul Raheman Jalaluddin School 53.99 4

100 Aseel Ali Jalaluddin School 53.99 4

343 Ahmed Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 54.73 5

345 Mohamed Ahmed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 54.73 5

346 Ahmed Fayaz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 54.73 5

348 Hassan Shammu Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 54.73 5

215 Uloof Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 56.67 6

218 Shimaau Mohamed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 56.67 6

217 Naffah Hamid Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 56.67 6

212 Sharwaan Abdul Hameed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 56.67 6

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 200M

AGE GROUP: U15

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

470 Mohamed Anis Sharafuddin School 1.39.94 1

473 Ibrahim Ameen Hassan Didi Sharafuddin School 1.39.94 1

474 Maadhih Hassan Ahmed Sharafuddin School 1.39.94 1

471 Hussain Shahudhaan FahmeeSharafuddin School 1.39.94 1

169 Ibrahim Ikram Thaajuddeen School 1.43.43 2

165 Ismail Yivam Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.43.43 2

172 Raeef Qasim Thaajuddeen School 1.43.43 2

166 Ahmed Hassan Zubair Thaajuddeen School 1.43.43 2

540 Mohamed Fauzan Shakeel Majeediyya School 1.54.22 3

537 Mohamed Asfan Majeediyya School 1.54.22 3

538 Ahzam Ahmed Nashid Majeediyya School 1.54.22 3

539 Abdulla Muhanaadh Majeediyya School 1.54.22 3

100 Aseel Ali Jalaluddin School 1.54.89 4

098 Naufal Ahmed Jalaluddin School 1.54.89 4

096 Ahmed Rifath Jalaluddin School 1.54.89 4

099 Sailam Abdul Raheman Jalaluddin School 1.54.89 4

345 Mohamed Ahmed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.01.29 5

345 Mohamed Ahmed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.01.29 5

346 Ahmed Fayaz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.01.29 5

348 Hassan Shammu Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.01.29 5

212 Sharwaan Abdul Hameed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 2.07.51 6

215 Uloof Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 2.07.51 6

214 Ahuzam Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 2.07.51 6

217 Naffah Hamid Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 2.07.51 6

523 Mohamed Mubashir MusthafaImaduddin School 2.22.74 7

527 Adam Samveel Imaduddin School 2.22.74 7

529 Ibrahim Ziham Imaduddin School 2.22.74 7

522 Hussain Shanees Imaduddin School 2.22.74 7

RESULTS



EVENT: 100M

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 05-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

476 Mariyam Nahula Sharafuddin School 14.06 1

475 Aishath Alima Sharafuddin School 14.09 2

176 Hawwa Mizna Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 14.42 3

477 Eesha Ahmed Sharafuddin School 15.09 4

183 Aishath Yafa Ismail Thaajuddeen School 15.71 5

339 Fathmath Dhunya Ghiyasuddin International School 16.36 6

187 Mariyam Zuha Ismail Thaajuddeen School 16.43 7

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 200M

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 04-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

476 Mariyam Nahula Sharafuddin School 30.24 1

475 Aishath Alima Sharafuddin School 30.34 2

176 Hawwa Mizna Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 31.41 3

273 Saniya Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 31.84 4

478 Isra Mohamed Waleed Sharafuddin School 32.36 5

183 Aishath Yafa Ismail Thaajuddeen School 33.05 6

187 Mariyam Zuha Ismail Thaajuddeen School 34.38 7

339 Fathmath Dhunya Ghiyasuddin International School 36.89 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 400M

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

476 Mariyam Nahula Sharafuddin School 1.10.38 1

176 Hawwa Mizna Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.14.87 2

273 Saniya Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 1.15.64 3

478 Isra Mohamed Waleed Sharafuddin School 1.15.88 4

339 Fathmath Dhunya Ghiyasuddin International School 1.28.19 5

182 Thooba Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.29.76 6

184 Fathmath Sajuva Zuhury Thaajuddeen School 1.46.89 7

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS
MEET.RECORD



EVENT: LONG JUMP
AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 05-07-12

FINAL

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

475 Aishath Alima Sharafuddin School 4.50 1

273 Saniya Ahmed Hdh. Atoll Education Center 4.02 2

183 Aishath Yafa Ismail Thaajuddeen School 3.09 3

184 Fathmath Sajuva Zuhury Thaajuddeen School 2.91 4

178 Aishath Lene Abdulla Amir Thaajuddeen School 2.89 5

478 Isra Mohamed Waleed Sharafuddin School 

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: SHOT PUT

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 04-07-12

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

340 Mariyam Lubna Abdul RahmanGhiyasuddin International School 6.18 1

178 Aishath Lene Abdulla Amir Thaajuddeen School 5.80 2

181 Mariyam Rasheedha Thaajuddeen School 5.19 3

220 Asima Abdulla Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 

221 Risha Shareef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 

341 Maryam Rayya Ismail Ghiyasuddin International School  

342 Aminath Ula Buruhan Ghiyasuddin International School  

RESULTS



EVENT: DISCUSS THROW

AGE GROUP: U 15

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE 04-07-12

final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

220 Asima Abdulla Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 12.81 1

340 Mariyam Lubna Abdul RahmanGhiyasuddin International School 12.69 2

221 Risha Shareef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 12.50 3

178 Aishath Lene Abdulla Amir Thaajuddeen School 9.53 4

181 Mariyam Rasheedha Thaajuddeen School 9.33 5

341 Maryam Rayya Ismail Ghiyasuddin International School  

342 Aminath Ula Buruhan Ghiyasuddin International School  

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 100M

AGE GROUP: U15

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 05-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

475 Aishath Alima Sharafuddin School 57.89 1

476 Mariyam Nahula Sharafuddin School 57.89 1

477 Eesha Ahmed Sharafuddin School 57.89 1

478 Isra Mohamed Waleed Sharafuddin School 57.89 1

176 Hawwa Mizna Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 1.01.89 2

178 Aishath Lene Abdulla Amir Thaajuddeen School 1.01.89 2

183 Aishath Yafa Ismail Thaajuddeen School 1.01.89 2

187 Mariyam Zuha Ismail Thaajuddeen School 1.01.89 2

339 Fathmath Dhunya Ghiyasuddin International School 1.13.20 3

340 Mariyam Lubna Abdul RahmanGhiyasuddin International School 1.13.20 3

342 Aminath Ula Buruhan Ghiyasuddin International School 1.13.20 3

341 Maryam Rayya Ismail Ghiyasuddin International School 1.13.20 3

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 200M

AGE GROUP: U15

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

476 Mariyam Nahula Sharafuddin School 2.03.55 1

478 Isra Mohamed Waleed Sharafuddin School 2.03.55 1

477 Eesha Ahmed Sharafuddin School 2.03.55 1

475 Aishath Alima Sharafuddin School 2.03.55 1

176 Hawwa Mizna Mohamed Thaajuddeen School 2.18.06 2

178 Aishath Lene Abdulla Amir Thaajuddeen School 2.18.06 2

183 Aishath Yafa Ismail Thaajuddeen School 2.18.06 2

187 Mariyam Zuha Ismail Thaajuddeen School 2.18.06 2

339 Fathmath Dhunya Ghiyasuddin International School 2.33.00 3

342 Aminath Ula Buruhan Ghiyasuddin International School 2.33.00 3

341 Maryam Rayya Ismail Ghiyasuddin International School 2.33.00 3

340 Mariyam Lubna Abdul RahmanGhiyasuddin International School 2.33.00 3

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 400M

AGE GROUP: U 17

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 07-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

113 Samaan Mohamed Naeem Jalaluddin School 1.00.53 1

360 Moonis Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.01.04 2

226 Faaiq Latheef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 1.01.15 3

116 Anwar Adam Jalaluddin School 1.01.49 4

359 Eaman Abdul Kareem Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.05.33 5

355 Abdhulla Azim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.06.75 6

117 Aslam Abdulla Jalaluddin School DNS

223 Mohamed Aiham Dh. Atholhu Madharusa DNS

RESULTS



EVENT: 800M

AGE GROUP: U 17

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

118 Mohamed Hussain Jalaluddin School 2.19.45 1

360 Moonis Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.27.27 2

356 Ibrahim Razzan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.28.56 3

122 Hussain Ahmed Jalaluddin School 2.28.77 4

115 Adam Ismail Jalaluddin School 2.31.12 5

362 Hafeez Haafiz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.35.63 6

223 Mohamed Aiham Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: LONG JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 17

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

FINAL

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

352 Saudhulla Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 5.29 1

121 Hassan Samee Ibrahim Jalaluddin School 5.20 2

224 Hussain Nazim Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 5.07 3

226 Faaiq Latheef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 5.01 4

359 Eaman Abdul Kareem Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 5.00 5

225 Elaf Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 4.95 6

114 Saifulla Hassan Jalaluddin School 4.82 7

362 Hafeez Haafiz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.04 8

RESULTS



EVENT: SHOT PUT

AGE GROUP: U 17

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

FINAL

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

358 Abdulla Zair Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 8.28 1

223 Mohamed Aiham Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 7.24 2

357 Ali Muruthala Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 7.02 3

222 Abdulla Nazeef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 6.24 4

120 Ahmed Zakariyya Jalaluddin School 5.47 5

119 Nasid Sameer Jalaluddin School 5.04 6

117 Aslam Abdulla Jalaluddin School 

RESULTS



EVENT: DISCUSS THROW

AGE GROUP: U 17

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

FINAL

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

224 Hussain Nazim Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 23.97 1

358 Abdulla Zair Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 22.18 2

225 Elaf Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 21.26 3

119 Nasid Sameer Jalaluddin School 21.04 4

222 Abdulla Nazeef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 21.03 5

357 Ali Muruthala Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 20.96 6

120 Ahmed Zakariyya Jalaluddin School 16.37 7

117 Aslam Abdulla Jalaluddin School 

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 100M

AGE GROUP: U 17

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

351 Sharuhan Ali Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 48.73 1

353 Anas Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 48.73 1

352 Saudhulla Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 48.73 1

355 Abdhulla Azim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 48.73 1

113 Samaan Mohamed Naeem Jalaluddin School 50.00 2

114 Saifulla Hassan Jalaluddin School 50.00 2

116 Anwar Adam Jalaluddin School 50.00 2

118 Mohamed Hussain Jalaluddin School 50.00 2

226 Faaiq Latheef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 55.92 3

222 Abdulla Nazeef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 55.92 3

225 Elaf Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 55.92 3

224 Hussain Nazim Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 55.92 3

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 400M

AGE GROUP: U 17

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

353 Anas Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.09.07 1

360 Moonis Ibrahim Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.09.07 1

354 Hussain Iyaaz Yoosuf Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.09.07 1

351 Sharuhan Ali Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.09.07 1

116 Anwar Adam Jalaluddin School 4.11.55 2

114 Saifulla Hassan Jalaluddin School 4.11.55 2

113 Samaan Mohamed Naeem Jalaluddin School 4.11.55 2

118 Mohamed Hussain Jalaluddin School 4.11.55 2

226 Faaiq Latheef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 5.07.05 3

225 Elaf Ahmed Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 5.07.05 3

222 Abdulla Nazeef Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 5.07.05 3

217 Naffah Hamid Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 5.07.05 3

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 100M

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

242 Hussain Wifag Addu High School 12.00 1

236 Ali Naim Hussain Addu High School 12.06 2

241 Ahmed Fawwaaz Naseer Addu High School 12.25 3

438 Ismail Jameel Villa International High School 12.59 4

379 Ahmed Zihunee Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 12.96 5

436 Mohamed Rimah Rasheed Villa International High School 13.54 6

375 Abdulla Mahfooz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 13.61 7

378 Ahmed Ihsaan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 13.70 8

437 Mohamed Vidhadh Villa International High School 

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 200M

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

242 Hussain Wifag Addu High School 24.88 1

379 Ahmed Zihunee Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 26.24 2

232 Shirhan Naseer Addu High School 26.50 3

237 Aalif Hussain Addu High School 26.95 4

438 Ismail Jameel Villa International High School 27.74 5

436 Mohamed Rimah Rasheed Villa International High School 28.31 6

377 Hussain Thasneem Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 29.45 7

378 Ahmed Ihsaan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 30.50 8

RESULTS



EVENT: 400M

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

FINAL

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

236 Ali Naim Hussain Addu High School 58.28 1

381 Ahmed Mahfooz Mohamed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 58.57 2

232 Shirhan Naseer Addu High School 59.13 3

237 Aalif Hussain Addu High School 60.04 4

437 Mohamed Vidhadh Villa International High School 69.05 5

378 Ahmed Ihsaan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 72.04 6

441 Abdhulla Yamin Villa International High School DNS

377 Hussain Thasneem Madharusathul Ahmadiyya DNS

440 0 0 DNS

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 800M

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 04-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

243 Liyagath Abdulla Addu High School 2.17.48 1

381 Ahmed Mahfooz Mohamed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.17.50 2

231 Mohamed Aiman Ali Addu High School 2.18.30 3

235 Hussain Amir Addu High School 2.19.41 4

440 Mohamed Hisham Villa International High School 2.48.97 5

437 Mohamed Vidhadh Villa International High School 2.51.83 6

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: LONG JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

242 H ussain W ifag Addu H igh School 5.56 1

379 Ahm ed Zihunee M adharusathu l Ahm adiyya 5.33 2

237 Aalif H ussain Addu H igh School 5.33 3

241 Ahm ed Faw w aaz N aseerAddu H igh School 5.24 4

380 Abdulla Faisa l M adharusathu l Ahm adiyya 4.75 5

441 Abdhulla Yam in V illa In ternationa l H igh School 4.55 6

377 H ussain Thasneem M adharusathu l Ahm adiyya 4.38 7

443 M ubeen M usthafa V illa In ternationa l H igh School 4.29 8

442 M oham ed Azheem Villa In ternationa l H igh School  

RESULTS



EVENT: SHOT PUT

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

239 Abdullah  Anas Addu High School 8.00 1

229 Ismail Zahir Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 7.23 2

240 Azzam Naeem Addu High School 6.86 3

435 Mohamed Ahmed Villa International High School 6.49 4

234 Abdulla Shajan Addu High School 6.35 5

439 Ali Shathiu Villa International High School 5.73 6

376 Azhad Mahmood Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 5.64 7

436 Mohamed Rimah Rasheed Villa International High School 5.59 8

228 Hussain Shifau Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 

230 Ismail Shaafiu Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 

#N /A #N /A

RESULTS



EVENT: DISCUS THROW

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

239 Abdullah  Anas Addu High School 24.30 1

234 Abdulla Shajan Addu High School 19.17 2

229 Ismail Zahir Dh . Atholhu Madharusa 18.28 3

240 Azzam Naeem Addu High School 18.15 4

230 Ismail Shaafiu Dh . Atholhu Madharusa 16.22 5

375 Abdulla Mahfooz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 15.32 6

439 Ali Shathiu Villa International High School 13.42 7

435 Mohamed Ahmed Villa International High School 13.21 8

376 Azhad Mahmood Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 13.05 9

440 Mohamed Hisham Villa International High School 12.8 10

228 Hussain Shifau Dh . Atholhu Madharusa  

RESULTS



EVENT: JAVELIN THROW
AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 05-07-12

FINAL

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

229 Ism ail Zahir Dh . Atholhu M adharusa 41.78 1

375 Abdulla M ahfooz M adharusathul Ahm adiyya 29.37 2

233 Iqbal Ali Addu High School 25.45 3

230 Ism ail Shaafiu Dh . Atholhu M adharusa 24.63 4

239 Abdullah  Anas Addu High School 24.35 5

439 Ali Shathiu Villa International High School 22.40 6

376 Azhad M ahm ood M adharusathul Ahm adiyya 13.55 7

228 Hussain Shifau Dh . Atholhu M adharusa  

238 Ibrahim  Anwar Addu High School 

435 M oham ed Ahm ed Villa International High School 

441 Abdhulla Yam in Villa International High School 

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 100M

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

232 Shirhan Naseer Addu High School 48.06 1

237 Aalif Hussain Addu High School 48.06 1

242 Hussain Wifag Addu High School 48.06 1

236 Ali Naim Hussain Addu High School 48.06 1

381 Ahmed Mahfooz Mohamed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 50.22 2

378 Ahmed Ihsaan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 50.22 2

375 Abdulla Mahfooz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 50.22 2

379 Ahmed Zihunee Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 50.22 2

542 Shaamy Ahmed Villa International High School 51.82 3

445 Mohamed Shafeeu Villa International High School 51.82 3

438 Ismail Jameel Villa International High School 51.82 3

436 Mohamed Rimah Rasheed Villa International High School 51.82 3

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 X 400M

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: BOYS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

242 Hussain Wifag Addu High School 3.57.71 1

236 Ali Naim Hussain Addu High School 3.57.71 1

237 Aalif Hussain Addu High School 3.57.71 1

232 Shirhan Naseer Addu High School 3.57.71 1

381 Ahmed Mahfooz Mohamed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.10.51 2

375 Abdulla Mahfooz Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.10.51 2

378 Ahmed Ihsaan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.10.51 2

379 Ahmed Zihunee Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 4.10.51 2

436 Mohamed Rimah Rasheed Villa International High School 4.17.98 3

542 Shaamy Ahmed Villa International High School 4.17.98 3

438 Ismail Jameel Villa International High School 4.17.98 3

445 Mohamed Shafeeu Villa International High School 4.17.98 3

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 100M

AGE GROUP: U19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

105 Aishath Zoona Moosa Jalaluddin School 14.14 1

363 Sausan Ali Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 14.20 2

107 Mariyam Hana Jalaluddin School 14.96 3

103 Shiya Mohamed Naeem Jalaluddin School 15.25 4

365 Fathimath Amna Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 15.36 5

448 Ufnoon Hussain Rasheed Villa International High School 16.14 6

364 Hawwa Shafa Ahmed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 16.26 7

453 Aminath Shaiha Inaz Villa International High School 

RESULTS



EVENT: 200M

AGE GROUP: U19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-Jul-2012

FINAL

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

105 Aishath Zoona Moosa Jalaluddin School 30.13 1

363 Sausan Ali Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 31.08 2

107 Mariyam Hana Jalaluddin School 32.23 3

106 Azumeena Hussain Jalaluddin School 33.74 4

448 Ufnoon Hussain Rasheed Villa International High School 36.77 5

456 Aminath Athira Villa International High School 37.97 6

374 Iffath Yoonus Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 39.80 7

368 Aminath Dhahaa Hassan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 42.60 8

453 Aminath Shaiha Inaz Villa International High School DNS

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

RESULTS



EVENT: 400M

AGE GROUP: U19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 07-Jul-2012

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

104 Aishath Saaidha Jibreel Jalaluddin School 1.08.23 1

105 Aishath Zoona Moosa Jalaluddin School 1.11.42 2

363 Sausan Ali Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.14.51 3

103 Shiya Mohamed Naeem Jalaluddin School 1.21.84 4

365 Fathimath Amna Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.27.75 5

456 Aminath Athira Villa International High School 1.29.11 6

454 Joozan Khaleel Villa International High School 1.30.15 7

455 Aufa Abdhulla Villa International High School 

RESULTS



EVENT: LONG JUMP

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

112 Nashaa Hassan Jalaluddin School 3.87 1

107 Mariyam Hana Jalaluddin School 3.72 2

110 Fathimath Shiraany Jalaluddin School 3.69 3

371 Fathimath Latheefa Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 3.41 4

458 Aminath Nadha Villa International High School 2.90 5

364 Hawwa Shafa Ahmed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.89 6

370 Aminath Najudha Abdul Muhusin
Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 2.57 7

453 Aminath Shaiha Inaz Villa International High School  

454 Joozan Khaleel Villa International High School  

RESULTS



EVENT: SHOT PUT

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 04-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

373 Aminath Eman Abdul Gafoor Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 7.07 1

372 Mariyam Balgees Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 6.84 2

109 Raudha Mohamed Jalaluddin School 5.45 3

366 Aishath Neesha Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 5.33 4

111 Sajuva Aboobakuru Jalaluddin School 4.58 5

108 Hana Abdul Rahman Jalaluddin School 4.05 6

227 Afra Ibrahim Dh. Atholhu Madharusa DNS

448 -                                                   -                                                             DNS

449 -                                                   -                                                             DNS

450 -                                                   -                                                             DNS

RESULTS



EVENT: JAVELIN THROW

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

227 Afra Ibrahim Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 22.09 1

372 Mariyam Balgees Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 20.43 2

109 Raudha Mohamed Jalaluddin School 16.26 3

108 Hana Abdul Rahman Jalaluddin School 15.94 4

374 Iffath Yoonus Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 15.89 5

368 Aminath Dhahaa Hassan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 13.17 6

111 Sajuva Aboobakuru Jalaluddin School 12.67 7

451 Maleeka Abdhulla Hilmy Villa International High School 

452 Aishath Imthinaan Villa International High School 

456 Aminath Athira Villa International High School 

RESULTS



EVENT: DISCUS THROW

AGE GROUP: U 19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

372 Mariyam Balgees Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 20.11 1

227 Afra Ibrahim Dh. Atholhu Madharusa 19.08 2

373 Aminath Eman Abdul Gafoor Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 19.06 3

109 Raudha Mohamed Jalaluddin School 16.95 4

452 Aishath Imthinaan Villa International High School 14.24 5

111 Sajuva Aboobakuru Jalaluddin School 13.72 6

108 Hana Abdul Rahman Jalaluddin School 13.28 7

366 Aishath Neesha Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 13.18 8

451 Maleeka Abdhulla Hilmy Villa International High School 

456 Aminath Athira Villa International High School 

RESULTS



EVENT: 4 x 100M
AGE GROUP: U19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

363 Sausan Ali Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.02.69 1

364 Hawwa Shafa Ahmed Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.02.69 1

365 Fathimath Amna Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.02.69 1

372 Mariyam Balgees Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 1.02.69 1

448 -                                         -                                            1.05.53 2

450 -                                         -                                            1.05.53 2

454 -                                         -                                            1.05.53 2

543 -                                         -                                            1.05.53 2

103 Shiya Mohamed Naeem Jalaluddin School 59.15

104 Aishath Saaidha Jibreel Jalaluddin School 59.15

105 Aishath Zoona Moosa Jalaluddin School 59.15

107 Mariyam Hana Jalaluddin School 59.15

DQ - 1st & 2nd Runner exchaged baton outside zone

RESULTS

DQ



EVENT: 4 x 400M
AGE GROUP: U19

GENDER: GIRLS

DATE: 06-07-12

Final

BIB NO NAME TEAM RESULT PLACE REMARKS

105 Aishath Zoona Moosa Jalaluddin School 4.54.79 1

103 Shiya Mohamed Naeem Jalaluddin School 4.54.79 1

104 Aishath Saaidha Jibreel Jalaluddin School 4.54.79 1

107 Mariyam Hana Jalaluddin School 4.54.79 1

456 Aminath Athira Villa International High School 5.47.72 2

453 Aminath Shaiha Inaz Villa International High School 5.47.72 2

449 Noorannahaar Ahmed Villa International High School 5.47.72 2

454 Joozan Khaleel Villa International High School 5.47.72 2

363 Sausan Ali Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 5.55.87 3

365 Fathimath Amna Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 5.55.87 3

368 Aminath Dhahaa Hassan Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 5.55.87 3

366 Aishath Neesha Madharusathul Ahmadiyya 5.55.87 3

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A
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